Drive Date Account Name

7/1/13 Madison Township Firehouse
7/1/13 North Lewisburg Municipal Building
7/1/13 Richland Correctional Institution
7/3/13 Mansfield Guns-n-Hoses
7/5/13 City of Grandview Heights - Fire
7/5/13 Westerville Central High School
7/5/13 Whitehall Division of Fire
7/6/13 Frankfort Fire Department
7/6/13 Jackson Township Fire Dept
7/6/13 Waldo Community Blood Drive
7/9/13 Columbus Firefighters IAFF Local 67
7/9/13 Olentangy Liberty High School
7/10/13 Circleville Police Department
7/10/13 City of Delaware Guns N Hoses
7/10/13 Galion Fire & Police Depts
7/10/13 Ohio Reformatory for Women
7/10/13 Tiro Firehouse
7/11/13 Chillicothe Correctional Institution
7/11/13 Ohio Police and Fire Pension Fund
7/12/13 Concord Community
7/12/13 Deerfield VFD
7/12/13 Jefferson Twp - Bellville Fire Department
7/12/13 Union County Sheriffs Office
7/15/13 Corrections Medical Center
7/15/13 Franklin County Fair
7/16/13 City of Upper Arlington
7/16/13 Olentangy Orange High School
7/16/13 Ross Correctional Institution
7/18/13 Green Township Fire Department
7/20/13 Delaware County Library
7/22/13 Ohio State Patrol - Bucyrus Post
7/23/13 Sunbury Town Hall
7/24/13 City of Columbus
7/24/13 Madison Correctional Institution
7/24/13 Southeastern Correctional Institution
7/25/13 Correctional Reception Center
7/25/13 Franklin County Courthouse Annex
7/25/13 West Licking Fire Department 3025
7/25/13 William Street United Methodist Church
7/26/13 Madison Twp Fire Department
7/28/13 Prairie Township Fire Department
7/29/13 Mansfield Correctional Institute
7/29/13 Safety Services Building
7/30/13 Department of Commerce - Division of State Fire Marshal
7/30/13 Harlem Township Fire Department

Address

4575 Madison Lane

60 E. Maple Street
1001 Olivesburg Road
1265 West Fourth Street
1515 W. Goodale Blvd.
5111 S Old 3C Highway
390 S. Yearling Road
27 W Springfield St.
3650 Hoover Rd.

St Paul Lutheran - Waldo
379 W. Broad Street
7761 Liberty Road
Circleville Police Department
500 East Lincoln Ave
6195 State Route 19
1479 Collins Ave

104 State Route 39
15802 St. Rt. 104

140 E Town Street
6385 Home Road
28981 Dunlap Rd.

470 Main Street

221 West Fifth St.

1990 Harmon Avenue
4100 Columbia St.

3600 Tremont Road
1680 E. Orange Road
16149 St. Rt. 104

4147 North Main St

84 East Winter Street
3665 St. Rt. 4

1 Town Hall Square
120 West Gay Street
1851 State Route 56
5900 B.1.S Road

11271 State Route 762
410 S. High Street

Rt 16

28 W. William Street

51 First Street N.E.

123 Inah Avenue

1150 North Main Street
5181 Northwest Parkway
8895 E. Main St.

3883 State Route 605

City
Groveport
North Lewisburg
Mansfield
Mansfield
Columbus
Westerville
Whitehall
Frankfort
Grove City
Waldo
Columbus
Powell
Circleville
Delaware
Galion
Marysville
Tiro
Chillicothe
Columbus
Delaware
Clarksburg
Bellville
Marysville
Columbus
Hilliard
Upper Arlington
Lewis Center
Chillicothe
Kingston
Delaware
Bucyrus
Sunbury
Columbus
London
Lancaster
Orient
Columbus
Pataskala
Delaware
Newark
Columbus
Mansfield
Hilliard
Reynoldsburg
Galena

Zip

43125
43060
44905
44906
43212
43082
43213
45628
43123
43356
43215
43065
43113
43015
44833
43040
44887
45601
43215
43015
43115
44813
43040
43223
43026
43221
43035
45601
45644
43015
44820
43074
43215
43140
43130
43146
43215
43062
43015
43055
43228
44903
43026
43068
43021

Start Time
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM

End Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM



7/30/13 Ross County Guns-n-Hoses
7/31/13 Logan Fire Dept

7/31/13 London Police Department
7/31/13 Westerville Community Center

Ross C. Law Complex
155 E. Main St.

103 E. High Street
350 N. Cleveland Ave

Chillicothe
Logan
London
Westerville

45601 10:00 AM
43138 12:00 PM
43140 10:00 AM
43082 8:00 AM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
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